TAN FLOATING BATH NO. 2, NOW LYING 
AT THE FOOT OF 22D STREET, BROOK- 
LYN 

BER F
FOR DRIVING PILES AT  BAT. 

TH. 
The time allowed for doing and completing 

the work will be twenty (20) consecutive calen-
dar working days. 

The security required will be One Thousand 
Five Hundred Dollars ($1,500). 

The bidder shall state one aggregate price for 
the whole work described and specified as the 
contract is entire and for a complete job. 

The contract will be awarded to the lowest 
bidder. 	-  

Blank forms and specifications may be ob-
tained at the office of the Auditor, offices of